
Pareja
1ª Prueba 

FOURBALL

2ª Prueba 

SCRAMBLE

3ª Prueba 

GREENSOME 

CHAPMAN

4ª Prueba 

FOURBALL

5ª Prueba 

SCRAMBLE

6ª Prueba 

COPA CANADA 

TOTAL 6 

PRUEBAS

1º MEJOR 

RESULTADO

2º MEJOR 

RESULTADO

3º MEJOR 

RESULTADO

4º MEJOR 

RESULTADO

TOTAL 4 

MEJORES

1 ALVAREZ NEIRA, JAIME + BOVIO STORINO, GUSTAVO 31 35 0 0 0 0 66 35 31 0 0 66
2 CAMPOS MENDEZ, GABRIEL + URIZ CORRAL, MANUEL 31 30 0 0 0 0 61 31 30 0 0 61
3 TABOADA RILO, ROI + MARTINEZ DAPENA, ALBERTO 28 31 0 0 0 0 59 31 28 0 0 59
4 CASTRO NUÑEZ, PACO + TABOADA CANDAL, JESUS 31 27 0 0 0 0 58 31 27 0 0 58
5 VARELA COSTOYA, ALBERTO + PAREDES GARCIA, MIGUEL 25 32 0 0 0 0 57 32 25 0 0 57
6 RIO ALEJOS - PITA, ANGEL+ FERREIRO CENDAN, JESUS 25 31 0 0 0 0 56 31 25 0 0 56

CLASIFICACIÓN SCRATCH 

6 RIO ALEJOS - PITA, ANGEL+ FERREIRO CENDAN, JESUS 25 31 0 0 0 0 56 31 25 0 0 56
7 ANLLO PEREZ, RUBEN + LOPEZ SACO, FELIPE 30 25 0 0 0 0 55 30 25 0 0 55
8 PEÑA PORTOMEÑE, ANGEL + LATORRE DOMINGUEZ, JUAN 23 32 0 0 0 0 55 32 23 0 0 55
9 PEREZ LOPEZ, LUIS ANGEL + ANSEDE LOPEZ, JOSE CARLOS 19 34 0 0 0 0 53 34 19 0 0 53

10 RODRIGUEZ GOLPE, FERNANDO + FANJUL MORI, CARLOS 21 29 0 0 0 0 50 29 21 0 0 50
11 CUPEIRO EXPOSITO, CHUS + VALDES SUAREZ, BEATRIZ 21 28 0 0 0 0 49 28 21 0 0 49
12 SANTOALLA LORENZO, JAIME + POTENTE CASTEDO, PILAR 18 24 0 0 0 0 42 24 18 0 0 42
13 BARRANCO GARCIA, GOA + ANLLO LOPEZ, MARTIN 16 25 0 0 0 0 41 25 16 0 0 41
14 RODRIGUEZ CAMINO, LAURA + PEREZ RIVAS, MIRIAM 22 18 0 0 0 0 40 22 18 0 0 40

15 CORUJO CARBALLEDO, CARLOS + LOPEZ PRADA, PABLO 13 23 0 0 0 0 36 23 13 0 0 36

16 VARELA RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAGO + VARELA VAZQUEZ, MARIO 12 24 0 0 0 0 36 24 12 0 0 36

17 URBIETA IBARRONDO, XABIER + FERREIRO BARGADOS, MARIA 15 21 0 0 0 0 36 21 15 0 0 36

18 SOMOZA VILA, IGNACIO + LAGE PEREZ, JUAN CARLOS 13 21 0 0 0 0 34 21 13 0 0 34

19 GARCIA VARELA, MIGUEL + CARLOS MELCHOR 0 28 0 0 0 0 28 28 0 0 0 28

20 GARCIA RUIZ, MARTA + CAÑEDO TEJEDA, SARA 9 18 0 0 0 0 27 18 9 0 0 27

21 VALLEJO TORRES, FRANCISCO + VALLEJO LINARES, MARTIN 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 0 0 0 19

22 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, LUCAS + LOPEZ NUÑEZ, SANDRA 4 8 0 0 0 0 12 8 4 0 0 1222 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, LUCAS + LOPEZ NUÑEZ, SANDRA 4 8 0 0 0 0 12 8 4 0 0 12

23 BARRANCO AGUILERA, GERMAN + PALMEIRO RAMOS, XOSE 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 10

24 ANLLO MOSQUERA, PABLO + LOPEZ BARREIRO, RUBEN 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 0 0 9

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 CAMPOS MENDEZ, GABRIEL + URIZ CORRAL, MANUEL 44 39 0 0 0 0 83 44 39 0 0 83

2 VARELA RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAGO + VARELA VAZQUEZ, MARIO 38 43 0 0 0 0 81 43 38 0 0 81

3 URBIETA IBARRONDO, XABIER + FERREIRO BARGADOS, MARIA 41 40 0 0 0 0 81 41 40 0 0 81

4 TABOADA RILO, ROI + MARTINEZ DAPENA, ALBERTO 43 37 0 0 0 0 80 43 37 0 0 80

5 ALVAREZ NEIRA, JAIME + BOVIO STORINO, GUSTAVO 40 40 0 0 0 0 80 40 40 0 0 80

6 CUPEIRO EXPOSITO, CHUS + VALDES SUAREZ, BEATRIZ 39 41 0 0 0 0 80 41 39 0 0 80

7 PEREZ LOPEZ, LUIS ANGEL + ANSEDE LOPEZ, JOSE CARLOS 35 42 0 0 0 0 77 42 35 0 0 77

CLASIFICACIÓN HANDICAP

77 77

8 RODRIGUEZ CAMINO, LAURA + PEREZ RIVAS, MIRIAM 43 34 0 0 0 0 77 43 34 0 0 77

9 PEÑA PORTOMEÑE, ANGEL + LATORRE DOMINGUEZ, JUAN 36 40 0 0 0 0 76 40 36 0 0 76

10 RIO ALEJOS - PITA, ANGEL+ FERREIRO CENDAN, JESUS 36 40 0 0 0 0 76 40 36 0 0 76

11 SANTOALLA LORENZO, JAIME + POTENTE CASTEDO, PILAR 36 40 0 0 0 0 76 40 36 0 0 76

12 VARELA COSTOYA, ALBERTO + PAREDES GARCIA, MIGUEL 35 40 0 0 0 0 75 40 35 0 0 75

13 CASTRO NUÑEZ, PACO + TABOADA CANDAL, JESUS 41 32 0 0 0 0 73 41 32 0 0 73

14 BARRANCO GARCIA, GOA + ANLLO LOPEZ, MARTIN 36 36 0 0 0 0 72 36 36 0 0 72

15 GARCIA RUIZ, MARTA + CAÑEDO TEJEDA, SARA 34 38 0 0 0 0 72 38 34 0 0 72

16 RODRIGUEZ GOLPE, FERNANDO + FANJUL MORI, CARLOS 33 38 0 0 0 0 71 38 33 0 0 71

17 CORUJO CARBALLEDO, CARLOS + LOPEZ PRADA, PABLO 31 39 0 0 0 0 70 39 31 0 0 70

18 ANLLO PEREZ, RUBEN + LOPEZ SACO, FELIPE 36 30 0 0 0 0 66 36 30 0 0 66

19 SOMOZA VILA, IGNACIO + LAGE PEREZ, JUAN CARLOS 31 33 0 0 0 0 64 33 31 0 0 64

20 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, LUCAS + LOPEZ NUÑEZ, SANDRA 34 29 0 0 0 0 63 34 29 0 0 63

21 GARCIA VARELA, MIGUEL + MELCHOR COUTO, CARLOS 0 40 0 0 0 0 40 40 0 0 0 40

22 VALLEJO TORRES, FRANCISCO + VALLEJO LINARES, MARTIN 34 0 0 0 0 0 34 34 0 0 0 3434 0 0 0 0 0 34 34 0 0 0 34

23 ANLLO MOSQUERA, PABLO + LOPEZ BARREIRO, RUBEN 34 0 0 0 0 0 34 34 0 0 0 34

24 BARRANCO AGUILERA, GERMAN + PALMEIRO RAMOS, XOSE 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 0 0 0 23


